Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance - September 30:

Information in this report has NOT been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

2/13/2017 2:53:45 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year Ended September 30, 2016

General

$15,899,666.82
$1,680.00
$3,862,037.76
$101,569.71
$19,864,954.29

$11,403,933.95
$3,093,137.16
$1,622,625.39
$1,855,520.53
$1,022,026.36
$72,622.99
$280,081.05
$227,660.54
$19,577,607.97

$8,356,073.67
$573,885.23
$7,782,188.44

$8,069,534.76
$1,663,301.02
$9,732,835.78

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$797.92
$3,621,663.98
$993,627.17
$37,825.13
$4,653,914.20

$1,653,004.72
$775,110.93
$224,312.13
$1,946,214.87
$297,559.64
$0.00

$0.00
$248,695.59
$5,144,897.88

$647,910.20
$74,883.27
$573,026.93

$82,043.25
$839,014.15
$921,057.40

Debt Service

$197,853.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$197,853.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$986,885.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$986,885.00

$987,135.00
$0.00
$987,135.00

$198,103.00
$1,852,202.26
$2,050,305.26

Pulled from Raw

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$1,291,453.13
$0.00
$175,615.64
$2,634.40
$1,469,703.17

$521,968.46
$0.00
$432,972.95
$0.00

$0.00
$617,596.64
$149,802.89
$0.00
$1,722,340.94

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($252,637.77)
$1,794,917.11
$1,542,279.34

$0.00
$0.00
$721,558.16
$0.00
$721,558.16

$64,115.04
$159,041.78
$80,949.94
$20,134.80
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$382,372.36
$706,613.92

$28,873.97
$45,892.78
($17,018.81)

($2,074.57)
$331,686.96
$329,612.39

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$17,389,770.87
$3,623,343.98
$5,752,838.73
$142,029.24
$26,907,982.82

$13,643,022.17
$4,027,289.87
$2,360,860.41
$4,808,755.20
$1,319,586.00
$690,219.63
$429,883.94
$858,728.49
$28,138,345.71

$10,019,992.84
$694,661.28
$9,325,331.56

$8,094,968.67
$6,481,121.50
$14,576,090.17
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